From: Johannes Escudero
Sent: 5/7/2014 12:23:23 PM

Patrick Wood (patrick@agmethaneadvisors.com); Lnalley(@ Tigernaturalgas.com
(Lnalley@Tigernaturalgas.com); SNewsom(@ SempraUtilities.com
(SNewsom(@SempraUtilities.com); jleslie@mckennalong.com
(jleslie@mckennalong.com); Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com
(Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com); dil@cpuc.ca.gov (dil@cpuc.ca.gov); Norman A.
Pedersen (npedersen@HANMOR.COM); trdill@westernhubs.com
(trdill@westernhubs.com); John Boehme (jboehme@aglresources.com); Cherry,
Brian K (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7);
RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases);
beragg@goodinmacbride.com (beragg@goodinmacbride.com);
jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com);
gmorris@emf.net (gmorris@emf.net); klatt@energyattorney.com
(klatt@energyattorney.com); marcie.milner@shell.com (marcie milner@shell.com);
GHealy@semprautilities.com (GHealy@semprautilities.com); westgas@aol.com
(westgas@aol.com); anginc@goldrush.com (anginc@goldrush.com);
barbara@barkovichandyap.com (barbara@barkovichandyap.com); kir@a-klaw.com
(klr@a-klaw.com); fraser@ieta.org (fraser@ieta.org); jfm@a-klaw.com (jfim@a-
klaw.com); R.Daniel. GRS@nwnatural.com (R.Daniel. GRS@nwnatural.com);
David@rngcoalition.com (David@rngcoalition.com); Lieu, Lisa
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LKL1);
clamasbabbini(@comverge.com (clamasbabbini@comverge.com); filings@a-
klaw.com (filings@a-klaw.com); mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw(@mrwassoc.com);
Warner, Christopher (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5);
Middlekauft, Charles (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CRMd);
Gonzales, Matthew (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MRGg); Pagedar
Sujata (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=sxpg); abb@eslawfirm.com
(abb@eslawfirm.com); wmc@a-klaw.com (wmc@a-klaw.com);
jason.dubchak@niskags.com (jason.dubchak@niskags.com);
paul.gendron@JPMorgan.com (paul.gendron@JPMorgan.com);
DNg@semprautilities.com (DNg@semprautilities.com); philm@scdenergy.com
(philm@scdenergy.com); robertgex@dwt.com (robertgex@dwt.com);
mstamas@nrdc.org (mstamas@nrdc.org); Fraser, Kathleen
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KEF6); toconnor@edf.org
(toconnor@edf.org); dfl@cpuc.ca.gov (dfl@cpuc.ca.gov); cr2@cpuc.ca.gov
(cr2@cpuc.ca.gov); brooks.congdon@swgas.com (brooks.congdon@swgas.com);
Evelyn Kahl (ek@a-klaw.com); vient@greenlining.org (vient@greenlining.org);
Valerie Ontiveroz (Valerie. Ontiveroz@swgas.com)
(Valerie.Ontiveroz@swgas.com); john.bridge@hoganlovells.com
(john.bridge@hoganlovells.com); lkoehler@edf.org (Ikoehler@edf.org);
akl@cpuc.ca.gov (akl@cpuc.ca.gov); jh6@cpuc.ca.gov (jh6@cpuc.ca.gov); Dick
Kempka (rkempka@climatetrust.org); Tanya Peacock
(TPeacock@SempraUtilities.com); Maria Zannes (mariazannes@hotmail.com);

To:
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White, Chuck (cwhitel@wm.com); jmh@cpuc.ca.gov (jmh@cpuc.ca.gov);
kel@cpuc.ca.gov (kel@cpuc.ca.gov); jpoé@cpuc.ca.gov (jpé@cpuc.ca.gov);
khl@cpuc.ca.gov (kh1@cpuc.ca.gov); karen.griffm@energy.ca.gov
(karen.griffin@energy.ca.gov); ehlavka@arb.ca.gov (ehlavka@arb.ca.gov);
sl8@cpuc.ca.gov (sl8@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cec: david@rngcoalition.com (davdi@Rngcoalition.com)
Bcec:
Subject: Motion: Request for Party Status (R. 14-03-003)

Attached is the MOTION for PARTY STATUS BY THE COALITION FOR RENEWABLE NATURAL
GAS REGARDING THE ORDER INSTITUTING RULEMAKING TO ADDRESS NATURAL GAS
DISTRIBUTION UTILITY COST AND REVENUE ISSUES ASSOCIATED WITH GREENHOUSE GAS
EMISSIONS (R.14-03-003) and Certificate of Service, both in pdf format, which are submitted today on
May 7, 2014.

Please advise if you have any difficulty opening the attachments.

Johannes D. Escudero
Executive Director
Coalition For Renewable Natural Gas

D: 916.520.4RNG (4764)
C:916.479.1342
RNGCoalition.com

This transmission is intended only for the personal and confidential use of the
designated recipient(s) named above and may contain information which is
proprietary, privileged and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If
you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that
any review, dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is strictly
prohibited. This communication is for discussion purposes only and should not
be regarded as an official confirmation of any transaction unless you are
receiving an attached and executed definitive agreement. Email transmission
cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free. Therefore, we do not represent
that this information is complete or accurate and it should not be relied upon as
such. All information is subject to change without notice.

Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail.
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